PURPOSE
NCTM CONFERENCE
INTERNATIONAL CONF ON
IMMERSION AND DUAL
LANGUAGE
TLC ONFERENCE
GRADING CONFERENCE
GRADING CONFERENCE
CONSUMER TECHNOLOGY
CONSUMER TECHNOLOGY
BLUE RIBBON SCHOOL
BLUE RIBBON SCHOOL
TITLE IX
TITLE IX
SKYWARD
SKYWARD
TITLE IX
TITLE IX
THE READING LEAGUE

DESTINATION
CHICAGO, IL

SALT LAKE CITY, UT
NEW ORLEANS, LA
MADISON Wi
MADISON Wi

LAS VEGAS, NV

LAS VEGAS, NV
WASHINGTON DC
WASHINGTON DC
LAS VEGAS, NV

LAS VEGAS, NV

ST. PETERSBURG, FL
ST. PETERSBURG, FL
LAS VEGAS, NV

LAS VEGAS, NV
CHICAGO, IL

PAID FOR BY
DISTRICT FUNDS

DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS
DISTRICT FUNDS

DISTRICT PERSONNEL
DIRECTOR

PRINCIPAL

DIRECTOR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
PRINCIPAL
SUPERINTENDENT

DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
PRINCIPAL

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

TOTAL DISTRICT COST
$435.00

$419.00
$1,149.50
$984.95
$1,035.50
$149.00
$149.00
$1,129.73
$1,129.73
$387.95
$4,458.90
$1,078.00
$5,034.61
$336.95
$336.95
$475.00



