PURPOSE	DESTINATION	PAID FOR BY	DISTRICT PERSONNEL	TOTAL DISTRICT COST
NCTM CONFERENCE	CHICAGO, IL	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$435.00
INTERNATIONAL CONF ON				
IMMERSION AND DUAL				
LANGUAGE	SALT LAKE CITY, UT	DISTRICT FUNDS	PRINCIPAL	\$419.00
TLC ONFERENCE	NEW ORLEANS, LA	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$1,149.50
GRADING CONFERENCE	MADISON WI	DISTRICT FUNDS	PRINCIPAL	\$984.95
GRADING CONFERENCE	MADISON WI	DISTRICT FUNDS	PRINCIPAL	\$1,035.50
CONSUMER TECHNOLOGY	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$149.00
CONSUMER TECHNOLOGY	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$149.00
BLUE RIBBON SCHOOL	WASHINGTON DC	DISTRICT FUNDS	PRINCIPAL	\$1,129.73
BLUE RIBBON SCHOOL	WASHINGTON DC	DISTRICT FUNDS	SUPERINTENDENT	\$1,129.73
TITLE IX	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$387.95
TITLE IX	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$4,458.90
SKYWARD	ST. PETERSBURG, FL	DISTRICT FUNDS	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$1,078.00
SKYWARD	ST. PETERSBURG, FL	DISTRICT FUNDS	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$5,034.61
TITLE IX	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	PRINCIPAL	\$336.95
TITLE IX	LAS VEGAS, NV	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$336.95
THE READING LEAGUE	CHICAGO, IL	DISTRICT FUNDS	DIRECTOR	\$475.00